( - Réseau Mistral

Direction: LEP Coudouliére w

® Departure on 07/04/2024 at 7:05

Timetable

o) Peyre & 7.05
La Seyne-sur-Mer Vi

o) Gagarine & 7:06
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Rollin & 7:07
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Seyne Centre & 7:08
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Porte des Chantiers & .59
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) LaSeyne & 7:10
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Turbines & 711
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Rouve & 7:12
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Platanes & 7:13
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Régina & 7:14
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Pagnol & 7:15
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Pére Louis & 7:16
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Balaguier & 7:17
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Manteau & 7:18
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Plane & 7:19
La Seyne-sur-Mer

o) Tamaris & 7:19
La Seyne-sur-Mer
Boulangerie (La

O seyne) & 7:20

La Seyne-sur-Mer
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Laiterie &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Croix Rouge &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Rives d'Or &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Rives d'Or &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Casino &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Allée Marie &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Mar Vivo &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

PasdulLoup &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Transformateur &

La Seyne-sur-Mer

Plaines &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Ecole JJ Rousseau &

La Seyne-sur-Mer

Barale &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Canniers &
La Seyne-sur-Mer

Mouton &
Six-Fours-les-Plages

Audibert &
Six-Fours-les-Plages

Beaugency &
Six-Fours-les-Plages

Stade du Verger &

Six-Fours-les-Plages

Hétel de Ville (Six

Fours) &
Six-Fours-les-Plages

Pont du Brusc &
Six-Fours-les-Plages

Gabois &
Six-Fours-les-Plages

Font de Fillol &
Six-Fours-les-Plages

LEP Coudouliére &

Six-Fours-les-Plages

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:23

7:24

V25

7:26

7:27

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:32

7:33

7:34

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:42

7:44

7:46

7:48



@ Entry only
@ Exitonly



